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7.2.1 Describe two best practices successfully implemented by the Institution as per
NAAC format provided in the manual

Description of Best Practice — I: Student counseling and Teacher-Guardian scheme

1. Title of the Practice: Student counseling and Teacher-Guardian scheme
2. Objectives of the Practice

e To help students to solve technical as well as non-technical issues through personal
counseling

e To support students’ personal growth and total development
e To create awareness about their hidden potentials

e To develop positive attitude to face the professional & personal life situations

3. The context

By designating a teacher guardian to a group of pupils, counseling and mentoring can be done
efficiently. Through fostering trust and confidence, mentoring offers the chance to discuss
challenges and problems in order to receive qualified assistance and guidance. The teacher

guardian produces reports at regular intervals.

4, The practice

The teacher guardian scheme offers students a one-of-a-kind chance to interact with a
seasoned professional and receive personalised career advice, support, and direction for their
chosen field. From the first to the last year, a teacher guardian is assigned to a certain group of
pupils. This mentoring programme is run in an organised manner. Students and the teacher
guardian meet frequently to talk about academic and personal progress.

The support offered by the counseling through teacher guardian is reflected in the academic
and employment achievement of students. The database of students who were guided and
inspired to reach greater career heights supports the aforementioned claim. During counseling
sessions and teacher guardian meeting, students learn about their own personality features
and are given advice on how to improve in certain areas so that they can develop into fully-
rounded professionals. It aids students in getting ready for their placement.

In certain severe cases of depression, the success of the scheme was also seen. Some students
were coping with personal and medical issues as well, which teacher guardians handled
expertly. Some of the students were on the point of quitting their engineering programmes due
to bad results in their semester examinations and concerns about their ability to handle life in
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general. In such situations, many students have been inspired to finish their programme by the
teacher guardian through counseling. The guardian teacher updates the parents frequently on
their ward's development.

In addition, the students are counseled about road safety, healthy lifestyles, cleanliness,
Swacch Bharat campaign, conservation of water and energy, choice of careers etc. They are
also informed about the various facilities and scholarships that are available.

5. Evidence of Success
e Increased student attendance and concentration on the teaching-learning process.
e Enhanced communication between the college and parents.
e Improved student self-assurance and study habits.
e Improved student engagement in extracurricular activities and contests.
e Contributes to maintaining a litter-free campus.

e Students use trash cans placed in appropriate places in accordance with instructions to
separate dry and moist waste.

6. Problems Encountered and Resources Required

e Being a mentor requires specialized work. Faculty must have the necessary training to
improve mentoring efficacy.

e |t can be challenging for the teachers to dedicate enough additional time to the students
due to their busy schedules and other academic commitments.

e |[f a student received the same mentor throughout the programme, it would be more
successful overall, however due to administrative issues, this couldn't be possible.

Evidences of Best Practice — |I: Student counseling and Teacher-Guardian scheme

Sr. No. | Associated department

Applied Science

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering

Electronic and Telecommunication Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
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Criteria VII

Evidence of Success

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT-Mechanical

Sr.

Academic

Description of student counseling and student

Name of student and admission

Result

Obseravtion after

: = Remark
No. year problems/issues year Semesters | SGPA/Credit counseling e
Wants to take admission for his Master degree suggested to Sem- 1 NA
appear for GATE exam Sem-II NA
Sem-I1I 7.86/22
1 Bhandirge Aakash shankar (BE) [Sem-IV ATKT/38 f — Secure 8 33 marks m
2021-2022 DSE SV ATKT/12 | PP for gate GATE exam
Sem-VI ATKT/36
Sem-VII ATKT/17
2023-2024 f—— — . e
Guidelines giving for how to appear for interview, Preparation Sem- | NA
for Technical and Aptitute test for jobs along with HR interview Sem-11 NA
Sem-I1I 71.77122
2 Ingale Dhiraj Ramesh (BE)  |Sem-IV 7.17/44  |Prepared and appear for |Selected Qspiders
2021-2022 DSE Sem-V ATKT/6 Campus interview campus connect
Sem-VI ATKT/33
Sem-VII ATKT/17
Sem-VIII

Dept. Criteria VII Coordinator
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DATE 21 APR 2022

SERT NO.: S190760853 NAME : HARSHAD KIRAN KHATRNAR MOTHER : JAYSHREEBEN PRN :72210349C CLG.: GNSAPKAL[76)
COURSE NAME ISE ESE TOTAL ™™ PR OR Tot® Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD

Tpm ceRLaRe el e ST e R e o A D SOC000  BOSHRGS SO0 OO odn - Ak han S o
202041 SOLID MECHANICS 7 023/030 015/070 038/100  --2 -—- --—- FF 04 F 00 00 --- --—-
202041 SOLID MECHANICS . e Lot e 2 038/050 s 76 01 B o 0RO s e
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING * 029/030 28$/070 057/100 e . -— 57 03 D 06 18 --- 3§
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING Ao Rkt L e 20$/050 S 40 01 PANOAER04 I — T S
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS * 027/030 057/070 0847100 25y R S 84 03 A 09 27 --- -——
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS ¥ e Shign e e SR 019/025 76 01 B 0GR g
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY * 023/030 008/070 031/100 - -— —_— FF 03 F 00 00 --- ---
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY * - - S 022/025 Sl e 88 01 A DO RN Q =y
202045 GEOMETRIC DIM. & TOL. LAB * -— e et 0207025 =tz St 80 01 A LY (0CY e e
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. * 027/030 057/070 084/100 -— - - 84 03 A 09 27 --- -—
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. * === -—  020/025 === -— 80 01 A 09 09 --- ——-
202046B ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT o - —c e, ERE — AC 00 ACTIN (0B 0 SR

SGPA1 —=, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED - 15
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COURSE NAME ISE ESE TO T PR Tot$ Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD

e L TP R e e s SO tean e I T, o S o
202041 SOLID MECHANICS * 018/030 039/070 057/100 ——= === 57 04 D 06 24 --- -——
202041 SOLID MECHANICS -— -— - - 040/050 S SO 7! AT 0 G0 Q=
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING * 025/030 048/070 073/100 -— -— -— 2303 B 08 24 ——- ——
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING » -— -— S == 021/050 === 422 01 B 040 e
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS * 022/030 056/070 078/100 -— -—- - 78 03 BN 08 IO q R ===
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS * -— -— -— -— e 021/025 84 01 RS 0900 s T
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY * 025/030 045/070 070/100 -— -— -— 7003 B0 048N = s
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202046B ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT Sy e e == = S, — AC 00 AGER{00 N0 0 s g
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SEM. :1 ISE ESE TOTAL ™ PR OR Tot% Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD
202041 SOLID MECHANICS 018/030 039/070 057/100 - -— -— 57 04 D 06 24 --- —--
202041 SOLID MECHANICS = S e - 040/050 — 80 01 A 09098 === ==
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING 025/030 048/070 073/100 - -—- -— 73° 03 =B 08 24 =--- -—-
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING s O ot SEL 021/050 == 42 P01 p D4R O
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 022/030 056/070 078/100 - e —— 780 03 B 08 24 --- -—-
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS S . o —_— e 021/025 84 01 A 09 R ogiN=— ="
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY 025/030 045/070 070/100 -— === -— 70 03 B 08 24 --- —--
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY -— === e 021/025 —= s 4 0T A 09 09 --- -——-
202045 GEOMETRIC DIM. & TOL. LAB - —— P 020/025 == === 80 01 A 09 09 --- -—-—-
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 022/030 062/070 084/100 -— -— -— 84 03 A 09 27 - —-
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. -—- -—- -—- 019/025 -— - 165 R 01N H 08 08B --- ---
202046B ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT -— . = — o . AC 00 AC 00 00 —- ——
SEM.:2
202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY * 024/030 016/070 40#/100 -— -— -— 40 03 P 04 12 --- 104
202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY - —— = e e 018/025 72 01 B 08 08 --—- ———
202048 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS * 026/030 029/070 055/100 -— -— -— 55 03D 06 18 --- ---
202048 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS LA -— . e p— 021/025 84 01 A 09809} ——= ———
202049 FLUID MECHANICS * 026/030 031/070 057/100 -— — -— 57 03 D 06 18 =--- -—-
202049 FLUID MECHANICS * - -— - e e 022/025 88 01 A 09 09 -—-= ——=
202050 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES * 022/030 030/070 052/100 -— -— — 52 03 D 06 18 --—- --—-
202051 MACHINE SHOP * -— -— === 044/050 B == 88 01 A (C) O oo
202052 PROJECT BASED LEARNING -II 2 ——- -— -— 042/050 -— —_— 84 02 A 09 18 === —=-
207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III * 026/030 019/070 045/100 - -— -—- 45 03 E 05 15 --—- ——-
207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - IIT *  --- -—- -— 022/025 -— -— 88 01 A 09 09 --- ——-
202053F TECH. WRITING/RSRCH. WRITING. *  ---— -— - =—c — = AC 00 AC Q0 BRO Q=
SECOND YEAR SGPA : 7.14, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 44
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SEAT NO.: S190760856 NAME : JADHAV GHANSHYAM PRAKASH
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202041 SOLID MECHANIC 018/030 039/070 057/100 -— -— -— 572 048D 06 24 --—- -—-
202041 SOLID MECHANICS -— -——- -— -— 041/050 -— 82 O LR 0909 ===t
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING 022/030 041/070 063/100  —--—- e -——- 83 03 cC (7 oo =
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING == === = S 0217050 e 2ot 04" 40 B
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 022/030 069/070 091/100 -— -— -— 91 03 o 10 30 --- -—
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS -— === - - . 020/025 80 01 A 0oy g leT s
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202046B ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT - -— - === s ZSs AC 00 AC 004100 "SoueE
SEM. :2
202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY * 022/030 018/070 040/100 40 03 P O] e ems
202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY - -—- - FFE 01 1IC 00/ 00, Sii s
202048 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS * 021/030 019/070 040/100 40 03 04, 12 e oNe
202048 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS - --- - FF 01 1IC 00 00t i
202049 FLUID MECHANICS * 019/030 034/070 053/100 53503 06 el
202049 FLUID MECHANICS = =t == FF 01 IC oo
202050 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES * 024/030 010/070 034/100 FF 03 F 00 00— i
202051 MACHINE SHOP . A= -—- --- gg 01 ¢ oz 0
202052 PROJECT BASED LEARNING -I - -== -—- 02 07 Upssf (ME
207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - IIT * 021/030 019/070 040/100 40 03 P 04 lzPr.et-ﬂk) Sa rao B. Bag
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SEAT NO.: [T190760854 NAME : INGALE DHIRAJ RAMESH

COURSE NAME

ISE ESE
121 B L AT e S T,
302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH. * 007/030 009/070
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER * 000/030 020/070
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS * 008/030 028/070
302044 MECHATRONICS * 009/030 017/070
302045B MACHINING SCIENCE & TEC. * 019/030 009/070
302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH. o ESE S
302046 DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB. b RS S==
302047 SKILL DEVELOPMENT A === =
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER 3 = =
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 2 == EEs
302044 MECHATRONICS 5 == ==
302048A ENTP. AND IP STRATEGY. = == ===
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302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH. 022/030 031/070
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER 021/030 048/070
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 018/030 050/070
302044 MECHATRONICS 015/030 053/070
302045B MACHINING SCIENCE & TEC. 015/030 055/070
302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH. == EES
302046 DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB. EES o=
302047 SKILL DEVELOPMENT T ===
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER =z —-——
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS T ===
302044 MECHATRONICS D= —-——
302048C MANGMENT OF INVENTORY SYS. = ===
SEM. :2
302049 ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG. * 027/030 008/070
302050 COMP. AIDED ENGG. * 027/030 008/070
302051 DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS. * 023/030 0047070
302052A COMPOSITE MATERIALS * 029/030 008/070
302053 MEASUREMENT LAB. SE =
302054 FLUID POWER & CONTROL LAB. —— ===
302055 INTERNSHIP/MINI PROJECT === —==
302050 COMP. AIDED ENGG. o= ===
302049 ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG. SE ===
302051 DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS. S B
302056A BUSINESS & SUST. DEV. === ——=
THIRD YEAR SGPA : --, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 30
ceseerananan CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT

: MANGALA PRN :72210350G
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SEAT NO.: T190760853 NAME :

SEM.:1
302041
302042
302043
302044

302045B
302041
302046
302047
302042
302043
302044
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SEM. :2
302049
302050
302051

302052a
302053
302054
302055
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302049
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THIRD YEAR

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY ,T.E. (2019 COURSE)
[CEGN018870]

COLLEGE:

COURSE NAME

NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.

HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MECHATRONICS

MACHINING SCIENCE & TEC.

NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.

DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB.
SKILL DEVELOPMENT

HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MECHATRONICS

ENTP. AND IP STRATEGY.

ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
COMP. AIDED ENGG.

DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
COMPOSITE MATERIALS
MEASUREMENT LAB.

FLUID POWER & CONTROL LAB.
INTERNSHIP/MINI PROJECT
COMP. AIDED ENGG.

ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
BUSINESS & SUST. DEV.

SGPA : --, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED :
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DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB.
SKILL DEVELOPMENT

HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MECHATRONICS

ENTP. AND IP STRATEGY.
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DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
COMPOSITE MATERIALS
MEASUREMENT LAB.
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DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
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---  020/025  --- -—
— ---  041/050  -—-
o= - ——— 019/025
o= = ---  018/025
033/100  -—- -—- ---
053/100  -—- -—- -—-
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03 Cc 05 15 --- --—-
01 0 10 10 --- ---
01 A+ 09 09 --- --—-
01 o 10 10 --- ---
01 0 10 10 --- ---

01 A+ 09 09
01 A+ 09 09
00 AC 00 00

03 F OOR00 N =—=l=—
03 B 0.6 B e
03 P 04SN 2 Bpi= s
03 B O GRWT Bl
01 A+ ((C) (b = ===

01 A+ 09 09

01 A+ Gy 0F) === ===
0l A+ 09 09
00 AC 00

PRN :72210350G CLG.: GNSAPKAL[76]

TUT Tot%

Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD

03 F 00 00 - -
03 F 00 00

03 F 00 00 -=-= —-—-
03 P 04 12 - —-—=
03 c 05 15 --—= ——-
01 (o] 10 10 --= —-=-
01 0 10 10 -=-= ——-
01 0 10 10 --- ——-
01 A+ 09 09 - ——-
01 (o} 10 10 --—= —-—-
01 A 08 08 === ——-
00 AC 00 00 --—- -—=
03 P —_————
03 B+ 07 21 -—--— ——=
03 P -—— 28
03 B 06 18 === ===
01 O 10 10 =--=- --—-
01 A+ 09 09 --- ——-=
04 (o] ===

01 (o] =

01 (o)

o o Pioftbr)s

00 Al {

O

A00% ~~Frintipal
eG N.‘Sapkal College of Enginee
Anjaneri, Nashik-422 213



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE
COLLEGE: [CEGN018870]
BRANCH CODE: 32-T.E. (2

SEAT NO.: T190760841 NAME : HADEKAR JAYESH
COURSE NAME
SAvGRIL | SRR 0000000
302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
302044 MECHATRONICS
302045B MACHINING SCIENCE & TEC.
302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.
302046 DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB.
302047 SKILL DEVELOPMENT
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
302044 MECHATRONICS
302048A ENTP. AND IP STRATEGY.

SEM. :2

302049 ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
302050 COMP. AIDED ENGG.

302051 DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
302052A COMPOSITE MATERIALS
302053 MEASUREMENT LAB.

302054 FLUID POWER & CONTROL LAB.
302055 INTERNSHIP/MINI PROJECT
302050 COMP. AIDED ENGG.

302049 ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
302051 DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
302056A BUSINESS & SUST. DEV.

THIRD YEAR SGPA : --, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED :
AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. .. ccocoeecoosocnonsnoacscsccnnosaccnes

PRN :72210350G CLG.: GNSAPKAL[76]

CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION

SEAT No.: (190760842 NAME : INGALE DHIRAJ RAMESH/ MOTHER : MANGALA
o ISE

COURSE NAME
SEM. :1
302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
302044 MECHATRONICS
302045B MACHINING SCIENCE & TEC.
302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.
302046 DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB.
302047 SKILL DEVELOPMENT
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
302044 MECHATRONICS
302048A ENTP. AND IP STRATEGY .

SEM. : 2

302049 ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.

302050 COMP. AIDED ENGG.

302051 DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
302052A COMPOSITE MATERIALS

302053 MEASUREMENT LAB.

302054 FLUID POWER & CONTROL LAB.

302055 INTERNSHIP/MINI PROJECT

302050 COMP. AIDED ENGG.

302049 ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.

302051 DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
302056A BUSINESS & SUST. DEV.

UNIVERSITY ,T.E. (2019 COURSE) EXAMINATION, OCT/NOV 2023
- K.C.T.LT.G.N.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NASIK
019 PAT.) (MECHANICAL)

DATE : 16 JAN 2024

ANIL MOTHER : SEEMA PRN
ISE ESE TOTAL ™ PR OR TUT Tot% Crd
* 012/030 020/070 032/100 -—- -—- --- FF 03
* AB/030  40$/070 040/100 - - -— --—— 40 03
015/030 030/070 045/100 -— -— - --- 45 03
005/030 036/070 041/100 - ——— -— --- 41 03
021/030 028/070 049/100 - - -—- --- 49 03
o= ——- -— 020/025 - -—- --- 80 01
= = -—= 039/050 -—- - --—- 78 01
=== -—= -—= 020/025 -—- - --- 80 01
=== -—- - -—- 041/050 - --- 82 01
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- - -— - _— -— --- AC 00
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39
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---  039/050  -—- - ==

=== 0887100 NN ~= -—- S
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: 13 JAN 2024

PAGE :- 23 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY ,B.E. (2019 COURSE) EXAMINATION, OCT/NOV 2023 DATE

COLLEGE: [CEGN018870) - K.C.T.LT. G N.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,NASIK
BRANCH CODE: 66-B.E. (2019 PAT. )(MECHANICAL)

SEAT NO.: B190760845 NAME : HADEKAR JAYESH ANIL MOTHER : SEEMA PRN :722103482 SLG{;{: GN(S:QPK??F[JSE‘D
COURSE NAME ISE ESE TOTAL ™ PR OR TUT Tot% Crd Gr St LD ol

SEMI LA ey T A S e e AR e LE s meowp fetooo oo
402041 HEAT.VENTI.AIR-COND.& REFRI.  * 0137030 029/070 042/100 -— --- s S 10110 s g
402041 HEAT.VENTI.AIR-COND.& REFRI. %  ——- - -—- s== T e 1021/025: Siicas 50 103 WED Cogreiphn
402042 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY * 022/030 028/070 050/100 o S T =55 80 01 O 0T
402042 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY * oo - - === Tigbe 502070250 hass 03 P VOOl oG s
402043 TURBOMACHINERY * == 016/050  --- - == Sen R P E R
402043 TURBOMACHINERY G e e === 019/025 e 017/025 -—- 72001 09809 i
402044D INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING * 015/030 028/070 043/100  —-- --- -—- S 43,7030 £ B DoLtiGor or
402045C ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING * 022/030 016/070 038/100  ——- -—- -— === EE © LO3SLE: G Og s A
402046 DATA ANALYTICS LABORATORY AR SZ= -— 039/050 - -—= == 78 SROT S AEE S0 £ e
402047 PROJECT STAGE - I Y e =25 === 039/050 ---  041/050 --- 80028 O 10820 ==
402054A YOGA PRACTICES LA === o= PP — o = PPN OO0 AC 0000 ——=F=——=

SGPAl : --, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 15

............ CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. .- - ... e onn e oo

SEAT NO.:|B190760846 NAME : INGALE DHIRAJ RAMESH | MOTHER : MANGALA PRN :72210350G CLG.: GNSAPKAL([76)

COURSE NAME IS ESE TOTAL PR OR TUT Tot%¥ Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM: 1l e senssn s A T e R i
402041 HEAT.VENTI.AIR-COND.& REFRI.  * 017/030 0327070 049/100 = S e 49 03 c 05 15 -— ———
402041 HEAT.VENTI.AIR-COND.& REFRI. *  —-- -— -— -— - 022/025  --- S8 NRO TSRO L0 T O
402042 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY * 026/030 030/070 056/100 -—- -—- -—= m=s 56 03 B+ 07 21 --- ——-
402042 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY - - -—- - -—- 022/025 --- 88 (tal ) ol allef | Tims =
402043 TURBOMACHINERY - 020/050 -—- - -—= -—= ——= 40 02 P 04 08 -—-—- ——
402043 TURBOMACHINERY G e Sec — 022/025  --- 020/025 --- 84 01 O 10010 ——= ===
402044D INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING * 012/030 031/070 043/100  ——- ——— -— -— 43 03 p 04 12 - ——
402045C ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING * 022/030 012/070 034/100  —-—— ——— ——— —— FE 03 F 00 00 -—— ——-
402046 DATA ANALYTICS LABORATORY ST A == ——= 042/050  --- - —— 84 01 o 1o Q== —E=
402047 PROJECT STAGE - I e —=2 —— 044/050  -—- 042/050  ——- S 60280 To N oo———===
402054A YOGA PRACTICES G oo ER === PP ==2 — -— PPN OSSR AC SN0 00 0 0 [ e

SGPAl : --, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 17

............ CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION.

Prof.(Dr.) ebrat B. Bage'
Principal
Late G N. Sapkal Coll=ge of Engmuﬂ!\],
Anjaneri. Neshik-222 213,



QSpidel'S CampusConnect
A Unit of Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt Ltd (f;lspiders Campus

Offer Letter

Date:25/ 11/ 2023

Dear Mr/Ms. m\’k‘(\*é Ramesh l'\"? f\,(.(.’

We are delighted to extend our warm congratulations to you on your successful qualification
in our rigorous screening test.

Your training journey at our esteemed incubation center Is scheduled to commence on the
OH of TAN 202k Upon your joining, we will provide you with a comprehensive
orientation, detailing your schedules and the trajectory of your development.

NOTE:

We would like to emphasize that there are no charges associated with the entire 3-month
training program. This encompassing training covers areas such as Software Testing OR
Software Development, and General Aptitude. It is essential to note that this training
module excludes any other programs.

RULES:
In order to participate in placement activities, certain rules must be adhered to diligently:

1. Attendance: It is imperative to maintain a minimum attendance rate of 90% for both
classroom and practical sessions.

2. Mobility: Having the flexibility to consider relocating to various cities, including Bangalore,
Chennai, Hyderabad, Pune, Mumbai, Ahmedabad, and Delhi for job interviews and potential
opportunities is an aspect we greatly value in this program.

3. Timely Assignments: Completing and submitting the assigned tasks promptly is expected
as part of your training.

4. Daily Presentations: Active participation, including daily presentations, is a fundamental
requirement for your growth in this program.

5, Documentation: On your first day, please ensure you bring this offer letter along with all
your semester marks cards, including 10th, 12th/PUC, Degree, college ID Card, and
Government ID proof for Verification purpose only.

Your timely acceptance of this offer is essential for a seamless onboarding process

This offer letter Is valid exclusively for students from the 2024 Passing Out Batch. The valldity
of this letter is contingent upon your adherence to the joining date mentioned in this
correspondence. Failure to join on the specified date may result in loss of opportunity prOf-(Dl'.

=

Sehebran B. R
l‘. In
fpee Jncipal

te G N Sapkal C, cge of Engu

Anjaner; Nashik-422 7'1:-' :

@ 9513684738 / 0663035838 / BO61922056

Info@campus.qeplders com

@ 0l Hayavadana Rao Rd, Basappa Layout, Gavipuram Extentio
Kempegowda Nager, Bengolury, Karnataka 5630!0 "




Qspiders CampusConnect
A Unit of Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt Ltd

Qspiders Campus,

©

® 9513684738 / 9663035838 / 8051022056

QSpiders, a prominent software training organization, Is on a mission to bridge the gap
between the ever-evolving demands of the industry and the conventional educational
curricula. With a global presence through strategically located training centres, we provide a
vital platform for ambitious young professionals to shape thelr enduring careers

We firmly believe that businesses thrive when they have access to well-prepared talent.
Qspiders offers a pragmatic approach to training, equipping students with a comprehensive

skill set. Our industry-driven curriculum ensures students exceed industry benchmarks and
stay at the forefront of trends.

QSpiders serves as more than just an organization; it acts as a driving force for success,

moulding the careers of tomorrow, where enterprises can uncover outstanding talent, and
aspirations can reach greater heights.

We are eager for your approval of our offer, envisioning it as the inception of a mutually
advantageous relationship with our organization. Extending a warm welcome, we hold the

genuine hope that your tenure with us will be gratifying, enduring, and mutually
advantageous.

Sincerely,

For QSPIDERS

Authorized Signatory

JOINEE CONSENT

. agree to accept the offer on the
above-mentioned terms and conditions. I'll report in the month on 202

and adhere to all terms and conditions,

Joinee Signature:

Date:

—

Prof.(Dr.) ;

Late G NLS Frincipaf
apkal Collgge
info@campus.qspiders.com Amanepn' N(a‘;rl:,;g‘-. ’ci( 2E1n:.§]meermg
b P-4
01, Hoyavadana Rao Rd, Basoppa La

yout, Gavipural
Kempogowda Nager, jpuram Extention,

Bengolury, Karnataka 660010




: 21 APR 2022
PAGE :- 8 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY ,S.E. (2019 CREDIT PAT.) EXAMINATION, OCT/NOV 2021 DATE 2

COLLEGE: [CEGN018870] - K.C.T.LT.G.N.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NASIK
BRANCH CODE: 12-S.E. (2019 PAT.) (MECHANICAL)

SEAT NO.: (190760815 NAME : Bﬂhﬂbﬁdm% ui';m:my MOTHER : BHANDIRGE MEENA SHANAKR PRN :72210312D CLG.: GNSAPKAL[76]
- C ISE ESE

COURSE NAME R TOTAL W PR OR Tot® Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD
SEM IS Ul e tond A

202041 SOLID MECHANICS

* 019/030 048/070 067/100 ==s e E 67 04 c g; gg ______
202041 SOLID MECHANICS = - ——- St 040705 O { IR O] 2 A
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING * 028/030 046/070 074/100 === ss e 74 03 B A e
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING o ——- - N 020705 0B A G S O] L e
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS * 028/030 050/070 078/100 —— e - 78003 B W0g g = 5
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS e ——= - -—- - 020/025 80 01 A OIS0 s
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY * 021/030 055/070 076/100 e — . 76 03 B 08 24 -— ——
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY o TTEES - -— 020/025 - -— 80 01 A 09 /09 — ——-
202045 GEOMETRIC DIM. & TOL. LAB O oo - — 021/025 ——- -— 84 01 A 09 09 --- ——-
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. * 023/030 053/070 076/100 S == === 760 N03 B 08 24 -— ——
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. == -— -— 021/025 — = 84 01 A0 G (g ==
202046B ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT LA - -—- -—- -—- —— AC 00 AC. 000 000 —— ——
SGPALl : 7.86, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 22
............ CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION................ R e NS Ao S A e e
SEAT NO.: S190760816 NAME : BHUSHAN BAJIRAO PAGARE MOTHER : CHAYA BAJIRAO PAGARE PRN :72210313B CLG.: GNSAPKAL[76]
COURSE NAME ISE ESE TOTAL ™ PR OR Tot% Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD
SEM. sl e R U I e S e R e SR : S I L e S
202041 SOLID MECHANICS * 023/030 031/070 054/100 —— — 54 04 D 0 G2 4 = S
202041 SOLID MECHANICS * -— -— -_— - 038/050 —— 76 01 B 08 F g S
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING * 027/030 031/070 058/100 s === —— s8 03 DN O G gl =T
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING O e == === z=c 20$/050 S 40 01 Bl oau Mot R T
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS * 025/030 048/070 073/100 -— — —— 73003 B R 0o =D
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS == B e —e= —— 019/025 76 01 B 0808 =erses
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY * 023/030 035/070 058/100 === - -— 58 03 DS 0 G RN g e
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY A== -— -— 019/025 - -— 76 01 BIIEE( gl g REEn e
202045 GEOMETRIC DIM. & TOL. LAB e === -— 020/025 -— -— 80 01 AN (0 O ( o SEE— e
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. * 027/030 053/070 080/100 —— ——= -— 80 03 RIS 007 2 A e
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. X E s -— -— 020/025 -— -— 80 01 Al 09 gt a s e
202046A TECHNICAL ENG. FOR ENGINEERS e B S —— 2 Eas AC 00 BG4 00 Lopr A
SGPALl : 7.14, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 22
............ CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DS TR Iy ON e e
¥al Co
(G BeIA
£ f’M\\\‘oo
'/ Anjaneri
Nashik )
422 212
Prof.(Dr.
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LateG N ke i fl):l o

Anianal, # Nea ..‘
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SEAT NO.:

SEM. :1
202041
202041
202042
202042
202043
202043
202044
202044
202045
203156
203156

SEM. :2

202047

202047

202048

202048

202049

202049

202050

202051

202052

207002

207002

202053F

SECOND YEAR SGPA :

SEM.:1
202041
202041
202042
202042
202043
202043
202044
202044
202045
203156
203156

202046B

SEM. : 2
202047
202047
202048
202048
202049
202049
202050
202051
202052
207002
207002

S$190760814 NAME

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY +S.E.
COLLEGE: (CEGN018870) - K.C.T.LT.G.N

12-S.E. (2019 PAT.) (MEC

BRANCH CODE:

COURSE NAME
SOLID MECHANICS
SOLID MECHANICS
SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING
SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING
ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY
ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY

GEOMETRIC DIM. & TOL. LAB
ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG.
ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG.

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS
APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS

FLUID MECHANICS
MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
MACHINE SHOP

PROJECT BASED LEARNING -IT
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III
TECH. WRITING/RSRCH. WRITING.

COURSE NAME
SOLID MECHANICS
SOLID MECHANICS
SOLID MODELING-& DRAFTING
SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING
ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY
ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY
GEOMETRIC DIM. & TOL. LAB
ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG.
ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS
APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS

FLUID MECHANICS
MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
MACHINE SHOP

PROJECT BASED LEARNING -II
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III

o T T S S S

, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED :
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT

SEAT NO.: (8190760815 NAME:

o

: BHALERAO TEJAS DEVIDAS

ISE

027/030

023/030

020/030

021/030

027/030

024/030

027/030

027/030

028/030
021/030

41

ISE

0197030

028/030

028/030

021/030
023/030

026/030

026/030

026/030

024/030

028/030

053/070

057/070

066/070

056/070

055/070

001/070

013/070

016/070

020/070
028/070

BHANDIRGE AAKASH SHANKAR |

ESE

048/070

046/070

050/070

055/070
053/070

005/070

014/070

014/070

007/070

021/070

(2019 CREDIT PAT.) EXAMINATION, APR/MAY 2022
. SAPKAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NASIK
HANICAL)

DATE : 27 AUG 2022

MOTHER : SUNITA PRN :72210311F CLG.: GNSAPKAL([76]
TOTAL ™ PR OR Tot% Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD
080/100  --- -—- - 80 04 A 09 36 -——- —
-—- --- 038/050  --- 76 | i01p 08 08 --— ——-
080/100  --- -—- -—- 80 03 A O 7l e e
- - 022/050 -—- 44 01 p 04 04 -—-—- ——-
086/100  --- -—- - 86 03 A GRSy GETENEE L
-—- - ---  021/025 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
077/10000 ~— === s THE e T 08 24 --- ---
---  020/025 -—- - 80 01 A 09 09 =--- ——
-—-  021/025  --- —- g4 0TS A 09 09 --—- -—
082/100  -—-- = -—- g2 0 kN doR o e
--—  020/025 -— -—- 80: 015 A 09 09 --- -——-
025/100  --- -— -——- FF 03 F 00 00 --- ——
-—- -—- ---  016/025 64 01 C ol o e
040/100  --- —— ——- 40 03 P 04 12 --- 25
-—- --- ---  015/025 60 01 C 07 07 --—- -——
043/100  --- —- —- 43 03 P 04 12 -—- ——
- - ---  017/025 68 01 C G G5 === ===
048/100  --- -—- -— 48 03B 05 15 --= ——-
-—-  036/050  ——- === 7200 0T 08 08 --- -——-
---  040/050  --—- — 80 02 A 09 18 --- —--
049/100  --—- —- - 49 03 E 05 15 -—- -—-
---  014/025  --- -— s56 01 D 06 06 --- ——-
- - - -—- ACT 00 RS 00 00 =--- -—-—-
COLLEGE; SNOTSEORFDES TRTBUTTON cato el 2 aiale oteats ol e s s oals
MOTHER : BHANDIRGE MEENA SHANAKR PRN :72210312D CLG.: GNSAPKAL([76])
TOTAL PR OR Tot: Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD
067/100 — — 67, loslSc 07 28 —--- -—
-—- -—-  040/050  -—-—- g0 01N 09 09 --- -—-
074/100  --—- e --—- 74 03 B 08 24 --—- ---
- -—-  020/050 -— 40 01 P 04 04 --—- -—
078/100  --- -— -—— 78 03 B G0 70 === ===
-— -— S b 020702510 6 0N 07 ) 09 09 =--- -—
076/100  --—- -— -— 761 030 8B 08 28 -—— -—
-—-  020/025 -——- - O 03 09 --- --—-
i 021/025 === -— 84 01 A 09 09 --- -——
076/100 == -—— - 76 03 B 08 S2QiEe e
St 021/025 === ——— 84 OLHEER 09 09 --- ---
s s == === AC' 00 “Ac " S00Ni0qesre—
031/100 EE 03N 00
S g0/ 01 09
040/100 40 03 P 04
== 84 01 A 09
040/100 40 03 P 04
TS 76 08
031/100 A =
e 84 01 A 09 03
s 84 09
0497100 s 05 (Dr-) Sahebrao B. Baga
T 80 QISR

=" 7" Principal
Late G. N. Sapkal College of Engineeri
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SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY ,S.E. (2019 CREDIT PAT.) EXAMINATION, OCT/NOV 2022 DATE : 28 MAR 2023
COLLEGE: [CEGN018870) - K.C.T.LT.G.N.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,NASIK
BRANCH CODE: 12-S.E. (2019 PAT.) (MECHANICAL)

SEAT NO.: §190760859 NAME : s MOTHER : BHANDIRGE MEENA SHANAKR PRN :72210312D CLG.: GNSAPKAL[76)
“"COURSE NAME "i';‘s\gm / ESE TOTAL ™ PR OR Tots Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD
SEM Sl I e e S A S EA00L RO OB A P Do
202041 SOLID MECHANICS 019/030 048/070 067/100 - -—- - 67 04 C 07 28 --- ---
202041 SOLID MECHANICS e St e s 040/050 -— g0 01 A DI O =
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING 028/030 046/070 074/100 - -— - 74 030NB 08 24 --- ---
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING Zim I e ——= 020/050 -— 40 01 P DARR O A =
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 028/030 050/070 078/100 — -— -— 780103 /B 08 24 --- --—-
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS === St - - - 020/025 80 01 A 09 09 --- -——
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY 021/030 055/070 076/100 - -— -— 76 031 B 08 24 --—- -—-
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY - -—- -—- 0207025 - -— 80 OTEFA 0909 ===R===
202045 GEOMETRIC DIM. & TOL. LAB = - —_— 021/025 i e 84 01 A 09 09 --- =--
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 023/030 053/070 076/100 - -— -— 76 00 03 R 08 24 --- -—-
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. - - -—- 021/025 -— - 847 N01INTR 09 09 --- ---
2020468 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT - -— -— -— -— -— AC 00 AC O 5 b fe === ——
SEM. :2
202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY * 026/030 006/070 032/100 - -— -— FFF 03 F 00 00 --- ---
202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY -— -— - -— — 020/025 80 01 A 091091 === —=
202048 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 026/030 014/070 040/100 - -— -—- 40 03 P 04 12 --- 3%
202048 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS -— - — -— — 021/025 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
202049 FLUID MECHANICS 026/030 014/070 040/100 - - -— 4003 Y 04 12 --- 3%
202049 FLUID MECHANICS -— -— — -— -—- 019/025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
202050 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES * 024/030 016/070 040/100 - - -— EF. 03 AR E 00 00 --- ---
202051 MACHINE SHOP -— -——- - 042/050 -— -— 84NN 0T A 09 09 --- -—-
202052 PROJECT BASED LEARNING -II - - -— 042/050 - - 84 02 A 09 18 --- -—
207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 028/030 021/070 049/100 -— -— -— 49 03 E 05 15 === --—-
207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III - -—- - 020/025 -— -— 800 TR 09 09 =--- --—-
202053F TECH. WRITING/RSRCH. WRITING. -— -—- -— -— -— -— AC 00 AC 00 00 ~--- -—
SECOND YEAR SGPA : —--, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 38
..... ..., . .CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION......c.ccceccevcncnnannccncccnnnncccs
SEAT NO.: S190760860 NAME : BORSE KARAN JITENDRA MOTHER : JYOTI PRN :72210315J CLG.: GNSAPKAL(76]
COURSE NAME ISE ESE TOTAL W PR OR Tott Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD
[TAVGRR L R e e A et SO AL - sabogna SBCOBE0 - BONOS00, . SOTe000 OA0080 OOSANNG ~o S
202041 SOLID MECHANICS 018/030 052/070 070/100 - -— -— 70 04 B 08 32 --- -—
202041 SOLID MECHANICS - - - e 040/050 -— 8000 TRINFA 09 09— —
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING 025/030 046/070 071/100 -— -— - 71 03N 08 24 -—- -—-
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING - - -— -— 021/050 -— 42 01 P 041 04 TR
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 027/030 064/070 091/100 -— - - 918030 10 30 --—- ---
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS - -—- - -— _— 020/025 80 01 A 00 100
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY 025/030 045/070 070/100 -—- -—- - 7.0 03NN 08 24 --——- ——
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY - -—- - 020/025 - - 807 S0 IR 09 09 - —
202045 GEOMETRIC DIM. & TOL. LAB -— - - 021/025 - -— 84 01 A 09 09 -—-— -—
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 024/030 059/070 083/100 -—- - -—- 831 SN0 MER 09 27 --- ---
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. -— -—- -—- 020/025 -—- -— 80 01 A 09 09 --- --—-
2020468 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT - - - - -— -— AC 00 AC 00 00 o e
SEM. :2
202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY * 027/030 004/070 031/100 FE 4403 &K 00 00 -—- --—-
202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY === D S 80 01 A MR ST
202048 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 028/030 012/070 040/100 40 03 P EEE 795
202048 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS -—- o=t Sz 6401 I I
202049 FLUID MECHANICS 027/030 014/070 041/100 41 03ee o=
202049 FLUID MECHANICS === == === 840 01 0 =
202050 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES * 025/030 019/070 044/100 FF 03 F ="
202051 MACHINE SHOP —e Bas mm 70 01 B v 1
202052 PROJECT BASED LEARNING -IT - - - 80 02 i L@(DJ:-] SF_PEbrao B. Baga
207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - IIT 026/030 019/070 045/100 45 03 E ——— Principal

~ Sapkal Callege of Engineenny
~ Anjaneri. Nashik-422 213




DATE : 08 AUG 2023

Y 2023
PAGE :- 21 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY ,S.E. (2019 CREDIT PAT.) EXMINAT(I;O:AS?:R/MA
COLLEGE: [CEGN018870] - K.C.T.LT.G.N.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
BRANCH CODE: 12-S.E. (2019 PAT.) (MECHANICAL) S e "o 0y s e e 2
---------- PRN :72210311F CLG.: GNSAPKAL([76]
SEAT NO.: S190760858 NAME : BHALERAO TEJAS DEVIDAS = umorusaﬂ:’ suux"mpR = Tos RToti Crd ‘Gedi ¢Pl icPi PeRioaD
COURSE NAME ISE ESE T ST AT S N R S
SEMUSLI S0 e e teie alereta R St SO0 SR ODOCLD: ODEC aGCOGn | SGen 205t i TS 04 A 09 36 LI
202041 SOLID MECHANICS 027/030 053/070 0807100 - o T5s i WA L el e
202041 SOLID MECHANICS -—- —== S o= 038/050 5 EoE R e 09 27 o humess
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING 023/030 057/070 080/100 === == = BRSO D 04 .04 ==
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING ~—- —== s == 022/050 s T2 TR 00 D, i SR
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 020/030 066/070 086/100 ==z R T SRR gL T 09" 09} = ——wss
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS - -—- —== === S35 §0217025 S 97 0GBl 03 gl
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY 021/030 056/070 077/100 S S=F i =% 80 01 =& 09 09 SomuEN
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY -— - - 020/025 —o= e SN 0T R 00 gy ol
202045 GEOMETRIC DIM. & TOL. LAB - - - 021/025 - Zes == Jd i 00, STl e
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 027/030 055/070 082/100  --- e = S Rl D2 0o g e
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. - - - 020/025 - === S (BOREI 0T R
SEM. :2
202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY * 024/030 028/070 052/100  -—- --- ——= S 0 28 =0 ITAR D) 067 1800 e
202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY - - -— - - 016/025 Gl OARSOTIMC ROl = —o
202048 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 027/030 013/070 040/100 -—- -—- -— —o Sy k] T 041 12 e 29
202048 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS -—- - -— - -—- 015/025 S L 6 O O TR C 07 07 —— —
202049 FLUID MECHANICS 027/030 016/070 043/100 -— - —_— --- 43 03 p 8«71 (1):2, —_—
202049 FLUID MECHANICS -— -— -— -— -— 017/025 TS5 168 0T c 07N o e S,
202050 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 028/030 020/070 048/100 -— - -— -—— 48 03" E 05 15 -—- ——-
202051 MACHINE SHOP - -— —_— 036/050 - === — 72 01 B 08 08—
202052 PROJECT BASED LEARNING -IT - -—- -— 040/050 - - === 8 (RN ) R 09 18 -—- —--
207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - ITI 021/030 028/070 049/100 ——c — == -—-—— 49 03 E 05 =15 up.
207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - IIT - - -—- 014/025 -— -—- == &G i 5 06 06 --- ——-
202053F TECH. WRITING/RSRCH. WRITING. -— - -— e — - === 'AC 100 - AC. . 00{ 00 i
SECOND YEAR SGPA : 7.14, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 44
............ CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT SOLLEGE NOTRFORIDI STRIBUTION S EPC R Por s o s
T 3 ! y.
SEAT NO.: rgswggggggsmn%m : BHANDIRGE AAKASH 'sillggmf o TOTALMOTHERT;] BHANDIRGE MEENA SHANAKR PRN :72210312D CLG.: GNSAPKAL([76]
PR OR TOT Tot¥ Crd Grd GP CP PsR ORD
B e Lh R R QDOOONG 000000 .  BOLAEEs
gggg:i ggrﬁg ﬁgmigg 019/030 048/070 067/100 e - = g SPd 0
R e e o 4 e e
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING 026/0307 10467070 074/100 #x Zi= 040/950  — x 8002 A oogidoREEeee
202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING S Sa2 & 0200500 Bz e
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 028/030 050/070 078/100 £ 50 5 Er T 40 01 P 704 04—
202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS S i 2y Ay T 0207025 T w A Qr OISR
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY 021/030 055/070 076/100 e TS 4 DT 80 01 A noitigg i
202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY === == e 0207025 s ZZD & 030 mtiiaa o ue—.
202045 GEOMETRIC DIM. & TOL. LAB -— - - 021/025 -— 20 TTT 80 01 Al N0q g i
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 023/030 053/070 076/100 it e S TR 84T 0 1Al
203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. -— O = 021/025 T Sen Z°T 16 03 B: it opl e
202046B ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMBENT -— e A S TR T 7T 84 01 Al Vg9l g e
oo T TTT RC 00 “ac 00" 00—
1202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY * 026/03
gggg:g KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY -f- 5 028{970 053200 MR RECL BT
APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 026/030 =3
gggg:g APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 840 pra4070 S04100 - 38 8; 2
FLUID MECHANICS 25T
gggoas FLUID MECHANICS peoL03 Ha070 0304190 -—- 23 83 Q
050 MANUFACTURING PROCESSE * o
202051 MACHINE SHop i 224/030 80327070 0594100 Z52 ;2 0L
gg?’ggg PROJECT BASED LEARNING -II -— . EEp == & 82 2
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - IIT 028/0 5
207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - II1 24930 ozi{(_no 043{100 e 2; gg ‘E‘
~T= B0 T




SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERS
COLLEGE: [CEGN018870)
BRANCH CODE: 32-T.E. (2

ITY ,T.E. (2019 COURSE) EXAMINATION, OCT/NOV 2022

-~ K.C.T.LT.G.N.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NASIK
019 PAT.) (MECHANICAL)

SEAT NO.: 7190760818 NAME : BHANDIRGE AAKASH SHANKAR |

SEM. :1
302041
302042
302043
302044

3020458
302041
302046
302047
302042
302043
302044

302048A

SGPAl : --

COURSE NAME
NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.
HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MECHATRONICS
MACHINING SCIENCE & TEC.
NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.
DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB.
SKILL DEVELOPMENT
HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MECHATRONICS
ENTP. AND IP STRATEGY.

+ TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 12
- .CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT

L S S S

ISE
019/030
002/030
012/030
013/030
022/030

SEAT NO.: T190760819 NAME : BHAVALE AAKANKSHA SUNIL

SEM.:1
302041
302042
302043
302044

302045B
302041
302046
302047
302042
302043
302044
302048C

SEM. :2
302049
302050
302051

302052A
302053
302054
302055
302050
302049
302051
302056A
THIRD YEAR

COURSE NAME
NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.
HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MECHATRONICS
MACHINING SCIENCE & TEC.
NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.
DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB.
SKILL DEVELOPMENT
HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MECHATRONICS
MANGMENT OF INVENTORY SYS.

ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
COMP. AIDED ENGG.

DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
COMPOSITE MATERIALS
MEASUREMENT LAB.

FLUID POWER & CONTROL LAB.
INTERNSHIP/MINI PROJECT
COMP. AIDED ENGG.

ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
BUSINESS & SUST. DEV.

SGPA : --, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED

ISE
024/030
030/030
029/030
029/030
028/030

023/030
027/030
029/030
030/030

s 39

ESE

'017/070

028/070
032/070
028/070
024/070

ESE
045/070
057/070
064/070

067/070
064/070

015/070
014/070
0287070
010/070

.CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT

DATE : 21 MAR 2023

PRN :72210312D CLG.: GNSAPKAL(76)

GP CP P&R ORD

“00, (00 <=2 255

00 00 === -—-
04 12 --- ---

PRN :72172045F CLG.: GNSAPKAL([76]

MOTHER : BHANDIRGE MEENA SHANAKR
L W PR OR Tot% Crd Grd
036/100 -— - - FF 03 -
030/100 -— -— - FF 03 F
044/100 -—— - -—— 44 03 P
041/100 —— —-—— - 41 03 P
046/100 —— - —-—— FF 03 F
= 022/025 — - 88 01 (o]
e 043/050 —— - 86 01 0
=T 023/025 - —— 92 01 (o}
— = 038/050 e 76 01 A+
S == = 021/025 84 01 o
== = —— 022/025 88 01 o
== == ==z g AC 00 AC
COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION..... oioletel=
MOTHER : SUREKHA
TOTAL PR OR Tot% Crd Grd
069/100  --- === === H R
087/100 —=—= -— —-_— 87 03 (o)
093/100 ——= —— —— 93 03 (o)
096/100 —— — —— 96 03 (0]
092/100 o e — 92 03 o0
——= 023/025 - -— 92 01 O
SES 043/050 —-— —— 86 01 (o)
i 021/025 -— -—— 84 01 o
o= —— 038/050 -— 76 01 A+
e === S 0237025 92 01 o]
= e === 022/025 88 01 (o}
S S== = === AC 00 AC
038/100 -— -_— — FF 03 F
041/100 -— -— —_— 41 03 P
057/100 -— -— -— 57 03 B+
040/100 -— -— -_— 40 03 P
== 043/050 — —— 86 01 (]
—— 022/050 —_— —— 44 01 P
— 081/100 ——— ——— 81 04 (o]
- -—- 044/050 - G0 RRI0 TR )
e T = 023/025 92 (131 (@
S e — 023/025 92 01 o
Siras o === = AC 00 AcC

COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION........

GP CP P&R ORD

Prof.(Dr.) Sa #brao B. Bagal
Princ e { Engineesing
Late G N Sapkal College o :
e Anianeri. Nashik-422 213



o A L e 2 E—
E 0.:/ 1190760818 : '
SEAT N ‘couks%%%g‘gm!mzmt‘%m/ ESE

SEM.:1
302041
302042
302043
302044

3020458
302041
302046
302047
302042
302043
302044

302048A

SEM. :
302049
302050
302051

302052A
302053
302054
302055
302050
302049
302051
302056A
THIRD YEAR

SEAT NO.:

SEM.:1
302041
302042
302043
302044

302045B
302041
302046
302047
302042
302043
302044
302048C

SEM. :2
302049
302050
302051

302052A
302053
302054
302055
302050
302049
302051
302056A

SAVITRIBATI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE: [CEGN018870) - K.C.T.LT.G.N.SAPKAL COLLEGE
BRANCH CODE: 32-T.E, (2019 PAT.) (MECHANICAL)

NUQERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.

HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MECHATRONICS

MACHINING SCIENCE & TEC.

NUMERICALSSTATISTICAL METH.

DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB.
SKILL DEVELOPMENT

HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MECHATRONICS

ENTP. AND IP STRATEGY.

ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
COMP. AIDED ENGG.

DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
COMPOSITE MATERIALS
MEASUREMENT LAB.

FLUID POWER & CONTROL LAB.
INTERNSHIP/MINI PROJECT
COMP. AIDED ENGG.

ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
BUSINESS & SUST. DEV.

-
*

»

S

019/030
002/030
012/030
013/030
022/030

021/030
021/030
013/030
019/030

+T.E. (2019 COURSE)

030/070
020/070
032/070
028/070
039/070

022/070
056/070
033/070
036/070

SGPA : --, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 36( RRB )

COURSE NAME

NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.

HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MECHATRONICS

MACHINING SCIENCE & TEC.

NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.

DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB.
SKILL DEVELOPMENT

HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MECHATRONICS

MANGMENT OF INVENTORY SYS.

ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
COMP. AIDED ENGG.

DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
COMPOSITE MATERIALS
MEASUREMENT LAB.

FLUID POWER & CONTROL LAB.
INTERNSHIP/MINI PROJECT
COMP. AIDED ENGG.

ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
BUSINESS & SUST. DEV.

. .CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY

T190760819 NAME : BHAVALE AAKANKSHA SUNIL

ISE

"024/030

030/030
029/030
029/030
028/030

023/030
027/030
029/030

ESE

045/070
057/070
064/070
067/070
064/070

031/070
014/070
028/070
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PAGE :- 10 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY ,T.E. (2019 COURSE) EXAMINATION, OCT/NOV 2023 DATE : 16 JAN 2024
COLLEGE: [CEGN018870) - K.C.T.LT.G.N. SAPKAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,NASIK
BRANCH CODE: 32-T.E. (2019 PAT.) (MECHANICAL)
SEAT NO.: T190760819 NAME : BHAMARE VAISHNAV BAPU MOTHER : RANJANA PRN :72254537B CLG.: GNSAPKAL(76]
COURSE NAME ISE ESE TOTAL ™ PR OR TUT Tot%¥ Crd Grd GP CP PR ORD
SEM 1 """"" e R ) LRI e e DR .. . oo LN e, e 05, i 2 o o
302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH. * 013/030 044/070 057/100 S s === - 57 03 B+ g AR IR~
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER * 012/030 043/070 055/100 e Z5= ——— - 55 03 B+ 07 S 2~ — e
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS * 003/030 028/070 031/100 o s - -— FF 03 F ODRE (5"~
302044 MECHATRONICS * 030/030 002/070 032/100 P e - -— FF 03 F OO0 ==
302045A ADV. FORMING & JOINING PRO. * 014/030 008/070 022/100 o = - - FF 03 F OORED0R ===
302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH. e -— -— 022/025 - -— --- 88 01 O 10 10 -— ---
302046 DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB. * e = s 043/050 —m —== --- 86 01 O 10 10 =--- ---
302047 SKILL DEVELOPMENT * e e - 021/025 s - —_— 84 01 (o] LORNL O =
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER * - g = e 038/050 -—— -— 76 01 A+ [Cre i o
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 0F e zemm e S 020/025 --- 80 01 o e ol e
302044 MECHATRONICS * — - — i — 022/025 -— 88 01 (o} 10 10 =--= ===
302048A ENTP. AND IP STRATEGY. * o o= s e —m e — AC 00 AC 00 00 === ===

SGPAl : --,

TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 12

SEAT NO.: |

COURSE NAME

SEM L 1 e
302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
302044 MECHATRONICS
302045B MACHINING SCIENCE & TEC.
302041 NUMERICAL&STATISTICAL METH.
302046 DIGITAL MANUFACTURING LAB.
302047 SKILL DEVELOPMENT
302042 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
302043 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
302044 MECHATRONICS
302048A ENTP. AND IP STRATEGY.

SEM. :2
302049 ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
302050 COMP. AIDED ENGG.

302051 DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
302052A COMPOSITE MATERIALS
302053 MEASUREMENT LAB.

302054 FLUID POWER & CONTROL LAB.
302055 INTERNSHIP/MINI PROJECT
302050 COMP. AIDED ENGG.

302049 ARTI. INTE. & MACH. LRNG.
302051 DESIGN OF TRAN. SYS.
302056A BUSINESS & SUST. DEV.

THIRD YEAR SGPA : 7.55,

TOTAL CREDITS EARNED :
............ CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY

019/030
016/030
012/030
013/030
022/030

021/030
021/030
013/030
019/030

42

030/070
042/070
032/070
028/070
039/070

034/070
056/070
033/070
036/070

.CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION
760820 NAHE : BHANDIRGE AAKASH SHANKAR /

MOTHER : BHANDIRGE MEENA SHANAKR PRN :72210312D CLG.: GNSAPKAL[76]
TOTAL PR OR TUT Tot% Crd Grd GP CP P&R ORD
049/100 --—- 49 03 ¢C 05 15 =--- ---
058/100 -— -— -— —— 58 03 B+ 07 21— et
044/100 -— -—- - = oh e Gkl Y O] 2
041/100 -— - -— --- 41 03 P 04 12 -== —=-
061/100 -—- -— -— --- 61 03 A 08 24 -——— —=
-—- 022/025 -—- -—- --- 88 01 O 10 10 --- ---
-—- 043/050 - - --- 86 01 O 10 10 =--- ---
-—= 023/025 -—- - --- 92 01 O 10 10 --- ---
--- - 038/050 -— ——— 76 010 A+ (g (oS
-—- - - 021/025 --- 84 01 O 10 10 --- ---
- -== --- 022/025 —- 88 01 O 10 10 --- ---
-—- - - --- --- AC 00 AC 00 00 ~-— ——-
055/100 == -—= -— === 55035 B () 7.0 e
077/100 == === -— ——— 970 035 AT 09 N2 e
046/100 EEE E=s -—= --—- 46 03 cC (5} 5 = —=—
055/100 === === -—— -— 55 03 B+ 07 21 === ==
== 043/050 —— -—- --- 86 01 o 10 10 --- ——
-—- 040/050 -— -— =——"g0/8 =01 0 10 10 === ---
- 090/100 - -— --- 9 04 O 10 40 --- -—
-— -—- 042/050 - —=— "84, 01 W0 10 10 --—- ---
-— - -—- 021/025 -—- 84 01 o 10 10 --- -——-
-— -—- — 020/025 --- 80 01 o 10 10 =--- ---
--- - == -—- ==="ACL V00N ACERRI00/E oI

é’
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SEAT NO.: &190760815 NAME : B_HANDIRG!:wAﬂ'd\sﬁ.»smkm/ MOTHER : BHANDIRGE MEENA SHANAK
COURSE NAME ne e ISE ESE TOTAL ™ PR OR TUT Tot%
SEM. :1 DT sieimiatel L e Ao O B B
402041 HEAT.VENTI.AIR-COND.& REFRI. * 018/030 0167070 034/100 ——= o =% FE
402041 HEAT.VENTI.AIR-COND.& REFRI. * e o =i e e 021/025 -—— 84
402042 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY * 027/030 028/070 055/100 o o - e 55
402042 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY * = e e ——r —me 022/025 -— 88
402043 TURBOMACHINERY * -— 020/050 = e - -— - 40
402043 TURBOMACHINERY * - - - 021/025 -—= 021/025 --- 84
402044D INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING * 018/030 028/070 046/100 — -— -—- == 46
402045C ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING * 022/030 030/070 052/100 e — - -— 52
402046 DATA ANALYTICS LABORATORY - -—- - 043/050 ——= - -—- 86
. 402047 PROJECT STAGE - I 2 s —— > BER | == OO ==  {F
402054A YOGA PRACTICES A== == s PP === =—= -—- PP
SGPAl : --, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 17
............ CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. .....uueusuuenns
SEAT NO.: B190760816 NAME : BORSE SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB MOTHER : BORSE CHHAYA BHAUSAHEB
COURSE NAME ISE ESE TOTAL PR OR TUT Tot%
SEMZ:: 15 I SEORO G0 DOB AR A abNeo | Oabnm A0 TS R e O
402041 HEAT.VENTI.AIR-COND.& REFRI. * 029/030 028/070 057/100 o o P —— 57
402041 HEAT.VENTI.AIR-COND.& REFRI. - - -—- - -—- 020/025 -—-- 80
402042 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY * 029/030 040/070 069/100 s e . -— 69
402042 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY - -— -— -— -— 022/025 ——- 88
402043 TURBOMACHINERY * - 021/050 -— -— -— -— -—- 42
402043 TURBOMACHINERY e - - 021/025 - 020/025  --—- 82
402044D INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING * 024/030 041/070 065/100 -— - -—- -—- 65
402045C ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING * 029/030 033/070 062/100 - - - - 62
402046 DATA ANALYTICS LABORATORY - -—- - 042/050 - - -—- 84
402047 PROJECT STAGE - I > - -—- - 044/050 - 042/050  -—- 86
402054A YOGA PRACTICES - -—- -—- PP -—- - -—- PP
SGPAl : 8.05, TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 20

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVER
COLLEGE: ([CEGN018870) - K.C.
BRANCH CODE: 66-B.E. (2019 P,

.CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY

SITY ,B.E. (2019 COURSE) EXAMINATION, OCT/NOV 2023
T.LT.G.N.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,NASIK
AT.) (MECHANICAL)

AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION

DATE :

Crd

13 JAN 2024

R PRN :72210312D CLG.: GNSAPKAL(76]

Grd GP

CP P&R ORD

wom

POOWNOMO

PRN :72210316G CLG.: GNSAPKAL[76]

Crd
“03
01

Grd GP CP P&R ORD

B+

07

POOPPOMWONMO

Prof.(Dr.) Satgbrao B. Baga'

Principal

ALate G. N Sapkal College of Enginserint

Anjaneri, Nashik-422 213.




Your GATE 2024 Result [ME]

Name

AKASH SHANKAR BHANDIRGE

Registration Number

ME24522096221

Gender

Parent's/Guardian's name

SHANKAR BHANDIRGE

—

Date of Birth (YYYY-MM-DD)

2002-07-05

Examination Paper

Mechanical Engineering (ME)

Signature

Marks out of 100¥

[ 8.33

Prof.(Dr. ebrao B. Bagal
Principal
Late G N Sapkal College of Engineering
Anianeri. Nashik-422 213 =
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. . National College of Ireland Tel: +353 1499 8500

‘ 3 Mayor Street, IFSC, Fax: +353 1497 2200
Natlonal Dublin 1, Ireland emall ; info@ncirl.ie
College of D01 Kew2 Website : www.ncirl.ie
Colaiste Naisiunta na hEireann
II‘el and Sréid an Mhéara, IFSC,
Baile Atha Cliath 1, Eire
Academic Payment Receipt
09/02/2024
sdent Number: 23326549 Student Name: Akash Bhushan Dhatingan
te of Birth: 29/05/2000 Agent: FATEH EDUCATION
agramme: Master of Science in Intenational Business  Programme Start Date: 16/09/2024
.
ear 1/ 2024, Academic Tuition Fee €15,000 _
RANSACTIONTYPE i ot . "PAYMENT RECEIVED . BALANCE DUE
i T €2.000.00. €13,000.00
€13,000.00 €0.00

_EP Reference Code: 0110/0034

¥ffer remains conditional. Applicant has made sufficlent payment to secure a place.

7

Savah Dutgnan L A

3arah Duignan ) Naﬂonal Dublin1
\ational College of Ireland Colleged Ireland
gag?r ?u;eelt, IZSC. Ir e] _ d international@ncirl.le
ublin 1, Irelan : ';
admissions@ncirl.ie & ' e ane Infornational Office
;:1 #océliolgaggggg - Registered in Ireland. Registered Office: Claraithe in Eirinn, Oifig Chlaraithe:
st Mayor Street, IFSC, Dublin 1, Ireland Sraid an Mhéara, IFSC, Baile Atha Cliath 1,

Company Number: 1 34303 Eire
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Mstra'lian University Provider Number PRV12105
CRICOS provider Number 00123M

srudent 1D: 1920025
pe Pratham gharat Chaudhari

Date of Birth: 31 May 2002 THE UNIVERSITY
Agent Name: KC Overscas Education Pyt Ltd - India (Nagpur) ofAD E LAI DE

|ssue Date: 6 December 2023

Congratulations!

You've been offered a place in the Master of
Construction Management

Top 100 Located in Extra year
universities the heart of in-country
worldwide of Adelaide post-study work

Dear Mr Pratham Bharat Chaudhari

I'm delighted to welcome you to the University of Adelaide. This Offer of Admission reflects the high quality of your application and
your significant educational achievements to date.

It's also my pleasure to advise you that you've been awarded a scholarship. More details about your <cholarship are included within

this Offer of Admission.

World-leading university, world-leading degree

The University of Adelaide is no ordinary university. Ranked #88 and #89 in the 2023 Times Higher Education and 2024 QS World
University Rankings, we produce students who are leaders, high achievers, creators and passionate learners and who are committed

to using knowledge to drive change for the greater good.
You're going to make your own history at the University of Adelalde

Our success is shaped by students like you whose stories and ideas make a rich contribution to academic and campus
life. Congratulations again on your offer to study at the University of Adelaide. | look forward to seeing what you'll achieve here.

Yours sincerely

L —

Dr Jessica Gallagher
Deputy Vice-Chancellor (External Engagement)

make
history.

GROUP
OF EIGHT
RUSTHALIA

The University of Adelaide | CRICOS Provider Number 00123M | Page 10f 9



